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OEM Reference

DAIHATSU
SUBARU
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

178010Y010
1780121030
178010M010
178010Y010
1780121030

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986AF2144
BOSCH 0986AF2144
BOSCH 0986MF4103
BOSCH 0986MF4103
KAGER 120433
ACEMARK 133050
AKRON-MALO 1500191
MAGNETI MARELLI 152071758640
MAGNETI MARELLI 154085720000
MEAT & DORIA 16016
HOFFER 16016
ASHIKA 2002286
JAPKO 20286
Omnicraft 2133129
AUTOMOTOR France 249
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 2513LFPCSMS
MAXGEAR 260643
MEYLE 30123210015
MEYLE 30123210015
UFI 3017600

WE PARTS 311100012
JP GROUP 4818601509
KOLBENSCHMIDT 50013846
KOLBENSCHMIDT 50013846
VALEO 585192
VALEO 585192
TOPRAN 600008
MAPCO 60554
STELLOX 7101078SX
STELLOX 7101125SX
SAKURA Automotive A1178
PURFLUX A1107
DENCKERMANN A140173
DENCKERMANN A140174
KAISHIN A197

JS ASAKASHI A197J
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OEM Cross Reference

MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
PARTS-MALL
PATRON
QUATTRO FRENI
QUINTON HAZELL
DOYEN

SOFIMA

SCT - MANNOL
STARLINE
SpeedMate
ASHUKI by Palidium
NPS

AMC Filter

KAVO PARTS
VAICO
MOTAQUIP

QH Talbros

WIX FILTERS
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
UNIFLUX FILTERS

PA719
PA7357
PAF060
PF1278
QF36A00032
QFA0672
RAF359
S9102A
SB2351
SFVF7603
SMAFJO015
T10473
T132A79
TA1678
TA1678
V700215
VFA954
WAG6665
WAG6665
WG1018730
WG1215770
XA486
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